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5-7, rue Nicolas Simmer
L-2538 LUXEMBOURG
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APPARTEMENT
N° 1-20

APPARTEMENT: 2 CH
ETAGE: 1° étage
SURFACE: + 68.5 m?

Séjour/cuisine/

Hall:

Chambre 1:
Chambre 2:
SDD:
WC:

Balcon:

+36.0 m?
+ 14.5 m?
+10.5 m?
+5.0 m?
+ 2.5 m?

+7.0m?

Promoteur: association momentanée Rue Simmer
14, rue de la Gare
L-7535 MERSCH
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